TOLL-FREE (US Only): (855) 664-2134 | OUTSIDE US: (925) 456-9890 | www.advpower.com
HITRON
HEMG76 Series
75 Watt Desktop Power Supply
for Medical & ITE Applications
V.1 Edited on March 29, 2016
-1-
H HiTRON

Notes:
(1) All measurements are at nominal input, full load, and +25°C unless otherwise specified.
(2) Load regulation is measured at 115VAC or 230VAC in percentage to indicate the change in output voltage as the load varied from half load to full load (±%).
(3) The exact obtainable load regulation depends upon the output cord selected and load current.
(4) Due to requests in market and advances in technology, specifications subject to change without notice
TOLL-FREE (US Only): (855) 664-2134 | OUTSIDE US: (925) 456-9890 | www.advpower.com
HITRON
HEMG76 Series
75 Watt Desktop Power Supply
for Medical & ITE Applications
V.1 Edited on March 29, 2016
-2-
Output voltage & current rating chart
Single Output
Model No. AC Inlet Output Voltage Output Current
HEMG76-S120550-7 IEC320-C14 (DT7) 12V 5.5A
HEMG76-S120550-7L IEC320-C6 (DT7L) 12V 5.5A
HEMG76-S120550-8 IEC320-C8 (DT8) 12V 5.5A
HEMG76-S190380-7 IEC320-C14 (DT7) 19V 3.8A
HEMG76-S190380-7L IEC320-C6 (DT7L) 19V 3.8A
HEMG76-S240300-7 IEC320-C14 (DT7) 24V 3.0A
HEMG76-S240300-7L IEC320-C6 (DT7L) 24V 3.0A
HEMG76-S240300-8 IEC320-C8 (DT8) 24V 3.0A
HEMG76-S480150-7 IEC320-C14 (DT7) 48V 1.5A
HEMG76-S480150-7L IEC320-C6 (DT7L) 48V 1.5A
HEMG76-S480150-8 IEC320-C8 (DT8) 48V 1.5A
Notes: Other output voltages are available. Please contact sales for details.
Mechanical Dimensions (Note: All dimensions are in mm[inch])
Notes: (1) The length of output cable should be 1040±50mm, 14AWG for 12V and 1980±150mm, 16AWG for 24-48V.
(2) The drawing for connector is for reference purpose. Optional output connectors are available, please contact sales for details.